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Open Austrian Figure Skating Championships for Special Olympics 2024
Pre-Registration Form

To confirm your interest of participation this form has to be returned by 11 October 2024 to:
raphael.loskot@specialolympics.at and office@skateaustria.events  

Delegation can consist of maximum 13 persons: up to 10 athletes (will be confirmed only after Oct. 11th), 2 coaches (1 per 5 athletes), 1 head of delegation
Please indicate the athletes’ level, gender, age and discipline:
	Athlete
	Gender
	Age
	Discipline(s)*
Single Skating / Pair Skating / Unified Pair Skating / Unified Synchronized Skating
	Level

	1
	

	
	
	

	2
	

	
	
	

	3
	

	
	
	

	4
	

	
	

	

	5
	

	
	

	

	6
	

	
	

	

	7
	

	
	
	

	8
	

	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	

	10
	
	
	

	


* Possible Disciplines (Clarification: An athlete can compete in more than one discipline, but only in one Level per Discipline):
Single Skating, Pair Skating, Unified Pair Skating, Unified Synchronized Skating

	Special Olympics Program
	





	Arrival by (train, car) 
	




	Head of Delegation (name)
	

	Phone
	

	Email
	




	Name of Coach 1
	

	Phone
	

	Email
	




	Name of Coach 2 (in case of more than 5 athletes)
	

	Phone
	

	Email
	





Date			Signature of National Sports Director
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